Farmington Central High School

310 N. Lightfoot Road
Farmington, IL 61531
Phone: 309-245-1000 Fax: 309-245-9163

Official Petition for Class Officer

Candidate’s Name:

Yearinschool: 9 10 11 12

Office That | would like to Petition for:

Teacher Endorsements:
You are to get two FCHS teachers/staff to endorse your petition for the above stated office.

Teacher: Teacher’s Signature: Date:
Teacher: Teacher’s Signature: Date:
Requirements/Duties:

1- Met required G.P.A. (at least a 2.75).
2- You must acquire (at minimum) 20 signatures.
3- ALL speeches and campaign signs MUST be approved by Administration.

If elected to an office, I, , understand that | am making a commitment to my school
and will be responsible for my actions. Failure to abide by FCHS guidelines and rules of conduct could cause me to be
removed from above position. By signing below I understand the duties and responsibilities of becoming an officer within
FCHS.

Student Signature Date

As the parent/guardian of , I understand the commitment that he/she is
making to Farmington Central High School and will be a willing supporter of his/her activities.

Parent/Guardian Signature Date

To be completed by Councilor:

G.P.A: Counselor’s Initials: Date:




The following 20 signatures attest to my candidacy for office:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.




